
Aircraft events over  85.0 dB

05 Jun 2017  22:26 A B734ABR EGAAAir Contractors
06 Jun 2017  18:50 A B763DHK KCVGDHL Air
06 Jun 2017  19:22 A B763DHK KJFKDHL Air
06 Jun 2017  20:22 A B763UPS KPHLUPS Airlines
07 Jun 2017  02:47 A B763UPS EDDKUPS Airlines
08 Jun 2017  02:26 A B763UPS EDDKUPS Airlines
14 Jun 2017  15:04 D B738EXS LCLKJet2
14 Jun 2017  21:59 D B763DHK KCVGDHL Air
16 Jun 2017  02:24 A B763UPS EDDKUPS Airlines
21 Jun 2017  04:01 D B763UPS KPHLUPS Airlines
21 Jun 2017  21:57 D B763DHK KCVGDHL Air

03/07/2017

KEGWORTH NOISE MONITOR 
SUMMARY REPORT

Date/time (local) Arr/Dep Airline Home/DestinationLAmax

3,381

73.4

86.0
90.1
85.1
86.6
88.9
85.4
85.3
86.1
88.1
86.0
86.4

Between

Average aircraft noise events (dB)

Aircraft type

Total number of recorded aircraft noise 
events

01 Jun 2017 and 30 Jun 2017


